Current fares with 50% Concession Reduction

Adult Single Fares

Palmerston North 5 40.00 | S 24.00 | $ 2200 | $ 16.00 | S 15.00
Shannon S 33.00 [ $ 18.00 | S 16.00 | S 12.00 | S S
Levin S 29.00 | $ 13.00 | S 11.00 7.00 S S "
Otaki S 22.00 | S 8.00 | $ 7.00 S S 6.00 | S 8.00 g
Waikanae S 17.00 | $ 5.00 S 550 | $ 8.00 | $ 11.00 i
Paraparaumu 5 S 250 | S 400 S 6.50 | $ 9.00 | $ 12.00 9
Wellington S 8.50 | S 11.00 | $ 1450 | S 16.50 | S 20.00 &
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Concession Single

Half price fares for under 25, SGC, Tertiary Students,

Adult Ten Trip fares

Community Service Card holders and Total Mobility Users.

Palmerston North 5 318.00 5 171.00 | $ 128.00

Shannon S 263.00 S 129.00 | S 89.00 S

Levin S 232.00 S 86.00 S 32.00 | $ —

Otaki S 176.00 S 53.00 S J S 4450 | $ 64.00 %

Waikanae S 133.00 S 43.00 | $ 64.50 | $ 85.50 =

Paraparaumu 5 121.00 5 5 49.00 | S 64.50 | $ 95.00 )

Wellington S 116.00 | S 13150 | S 159.00 §
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Concession Ten Trips

Half price fares for under 25, SGC, Tertiary Students,

Community Service Card holders and Total Mobility Users.

Adult Monthly fares
Palmerston North 953.00 5 513.00 | $ 384.00
Shannon 5 386.00 | $ 267.00 5
Levin 5 256.00 S d 5 =
Otaki S 160.00 S S 13350 | S 192.00 S'
Waikanae S S 128.00 | S 193.00 | S 256.50 _<Z
Paraparaumu 5 59.00 | $ 9550 | $ 146.50 | S 211.00 | $ 284.00 9
Wellington S 199.50 | S 263.50 | S 348.50 | S 394.00 | $ 476.50 5
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Concession Monthly

Half price fares for under 25, SGC, Tertiary Stu

dents, Community Service Card holders and Total Mobility Users.

Palmerston North S 2,766.00 | S 1,648.00 S 1,488.00 1,114.00 1,057.00 | $ 784.00
Shannon S 2,285.00|S$ 1,224.00 (S 1,121.00 774.00 557.00
Levin S 2,022.00] S 850.00 | $ 744.00 484.00 S 278.50 | S .
Otaki S 1,528.00| S 554.00 | $ 463.00 S 387.00 | $ 557.00
Waikanae S 1,157.00 | S 344.00 372.00 | $ 560.50 | $ 744.00
Paraparaumu S 1,052.00 277.00 425.00 | S 612.00 | S 824.00
Wellington 764.00 1,011.00 | S 1,142.50 | S 1,383.00
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Concession Quarterly

Half price fares for under 25, SGC, Tertiary Students, Community Service Card holders and Total Mobility Users.




